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Price
25.225 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-0.20% (-0.05)

DE0006200108
INH

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

682 EUR

GERMANY DAX

24.60 EUR (1,500)
25.85 EUR (1,500)
25.175 EUR
25.225 EUR
25.175 EUR
25.275 EUR

19.14 EUR

2

WKN: 620010

45.00 ||
40.00
35.00 |
30.00
25.00

20.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006200108&ID_NOTATION=19841922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006200108&ID_NOTATION=19841922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54b82fd919edf58c3945c7374edd30d973bb811c54c1edd319a2e410b93d3bf2&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e0d5c0cb607252c91&time=1713698254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a19ec635924fd5c198cefcab8bc45d5ee3805120536f2edb14524d16879fcdd0&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f3809fa44e666c80&time=1713698254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42891cad9741bb496726b294d46cbada4bfe6fa39cbedf2a75f95167c0ded576&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ca9e7b9d9c510022b&time=1713698254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63db040807fe267a453d3827bee01a34c61b5a378a0b7f575c0732635765fb09&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b03b67c011c61c2fc&time=1713698254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c3754abfcc24c60263c3808d07be20b70c7aa1b9b07af7f236d5866124d1cd7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d3e8a8a817840ec1&time=1713698254&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/19 17:30:00 Sy
Price
25.225 EUR
Difference © -0.20%(-0.05) 45.00 ||
General attributes 40.00 h
ISIN DE0006200108
Symbol INH | | H
Exchange London Stock Exchange 35.00 | ‘J‘N\'ﬂ I"||
European Trade Reporting ‘ ”Fl y
Currency EUR 3000 'hw J r“
Sector Other ‘ | {Jl | |.
Security Stock ‘N bl
BRe 25.00 1“\'1 A
Market cap 682 EUR i 'L"L
(m) h 1 I\IJ ) (AJ
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 20.00 ) ]
W
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.60 EUR (1,500) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 25.85 EUR (1,500)
Open 25.175 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 25.225 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 25.175 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.275 EUR
VWAP 19.14 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) - @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 25.370 EUR (0)
Trading volume - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 25.351 EUR (0)
Number of trades 2 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 22.951 EUR (0)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 22.945 EUR (0)
YTD High | date 27.175 EUR (2024/03/28)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 21.025 EUR (2024/01/03)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 27.325 EUR (2023/04/20)
Perf (%) +27.05% -7.35% -29.93% 52 Weeks Low | date 18.310 EUR (2023/10/27)
Perf (abs.) +5.37 -2.00 -10.78
Beta 1.16 093  0.96 Arbitrage views
Volatility 32.29 27.93 28.35 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 25.35 EUR 0.51 192
04/19
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 25.30 EUR 0.00 2
04/19
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 25.30 EUR 0.16 40
04/19
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45 25.25EUR 0.01 61
04/19
Munich 2024/ 08:04 25.30 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19841922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17978917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2755008

INDUS HOLDING AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2023/
09/21

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:30

08:16

08:16

09:52

15:35

17:44

17:44

19:32

08:04

25.225 EUR 0.00

25.25 EUR

25.25 EUR

25.05 EUR

22.00 USD

25.35 EUR

2535 EUR

25.15 EUR

2525 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18446686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176430247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22974

INDUS HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

INDUS Holding

AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

Contact Details
INDUS HOLDING AG

Kolner Strasse 32 - 51429 Bergisch

Gladbach

Telefon: +49-2204-4000-0

Fax: +

E-mail: indus@indus.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johannes
Schmidt

Jorn
GrolAmann

Axel Meyer

Gudrun
Degenhart

Rudolf
Weichert

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jurgen
Abromeit

Dorothee
Becker

Isabell M.
Welpe

Barbara Schick

Carl Martin
Welcker

Cornelia
Holzberger

Dorothee
Diehm

Gerold
Klausmann

Jan
Klingelnberg
Pia Fischinger

Stefan Miiller

Wolfgang Lemb

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:indus@indus.de
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